

LYKIS LIMITED

CIN: L74999WB1984PLC038064

Registered Office: 7, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani (Mango Lane),
1st Floor, Room No. - 105, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001. Tel: +91 22 4069 4069 | Fax: +91 22 3009 8128
E-mail: cs@lykis.com | Website: www.lykis.comEXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10391.05	30630.58	7479.03	10731.49	31253.73	8070.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax from Continuing operations	415.52	800.00	(487.11)	549.95	991.76	(299.77)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Continuing operations	413.12	797.60	(508.11)	547.55	989.36	(320.77)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Profit/(Loss) for the year	413.12	797.60	(508.11)	547.55	989.44	(320.88)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	413.10	797.55	(486.57)	548.13	989.39	(299.34)
8.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1937.52	1937.52	1937.52	1937.52	1937.52	1937.52
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)-						
	Basic:						
	Diluted:	2.13	4.12	(2.51)	2.83	5.11	(1.54)
10.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinuing operations)-						
	Basic:						
	Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
b) The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 30, 2023.
c) The limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the company.

By order of Board of Directors
For Lykis Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Nadir Umedali Dholia
Managing Director
DIN: 03303675

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 30, 2023

LOYAL equipments limited

(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)

Regd. Office: Block No.35/1-2-3-4, Village - Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India

Tel No.: +91-2718-247236 • Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 • E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com • Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Amt. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for nine months ended		Previous Year Ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1518.80	1160.63	769.39	3225.04	2774.96	3236.64
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	200.88	198.34	-97.91	234.41	-350.49	-531.65
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	200.88	198.34	-97.91	234.41	-350.49	-531.65
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	221.81	184.36	-97.75	246.77	-336.69	-512.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	221.81	184.36	-97.75	246.77	-336.69	-509.92
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	881.02	808.02	634.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	2.17	1.81	-0.96	2.42	-3.30	-5.00
	2. Diluted:						

Notes:-
1. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on January 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For LOYAL equipments limited
Sd/-
Alokesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
(DIN: 02672297)

Place: Dahegam, Gujarat
Date: January 31, 2023.

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited

Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprnf.com,
Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com

Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirfon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund and ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt Fund (the Schemes)

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Schemes, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on February 2, 2023*:

Name of the Schemes/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) 5#	NAV as on January 27, 2023 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund		
Monthly IDCW	0.07	17.50
Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW	0.07	20.25
ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt Fund		
Monthly IDCW	0.16	30.35
Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW	0.16	45.68

₹ The distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date under the IDCW option of the Schemes.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the IDCW option of the Schemes, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW option of the Schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 30, 2023
No. 009/01/2023

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.iciciprnf.com

Investors are requested to periodically review and update their KYC details along with their mobile number and email id.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit <https://www.iciciprnf.com> or visit AMFI's website <https://www.amfinidia.com>

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited

(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No. +91 22 6808 7000 • Fax No. +91 22 6808 7097
Email: investorrelation@nipponindiaim.com • Website: <https://mf.nipponindiaim.com>

1. Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	353.81	338.53	1,001.48	968.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.39	235.46	688.53	754.29
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	266.39	235.46	688.53	754.29
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) attributable to owners of the Company	205.16	174.05	525.31	569.31
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter attributable to owners of the Company	205.36	174.15	523.10	568.23
6.	Share Capital	623.15	621.82	623.15	621.82
7.	Earnings per Share Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid (not annualised)				
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	3.29	2.80	8.43	9.16
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	3.27	2.74	8.36	8.98

2. Extract from the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	330.39	315.00	933.98	899.94
2.	Profit before tax	259.44	228.01	674.48	717.13
3.	Profit after tax	198.48	168.88	515.98	540.57
4.	Total Comprehensive income	198.67	168.96	513.77	539.53

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on January 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the company website, <https://mf.nipponindiaim.com/> and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited

Date: January 30, 2023

Place: Mumbai

Nilufer Shekhawat

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO: L29253MH2010PLC204331

Regd. Office: Plot No, PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Tel. No.: 22 - 2762 0641 | Website: www.tembo.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st December, 2022 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,654.05	4,403.75	17,544.80	10,399.43	5,654.05	4,402.47	17,790.61	10,467.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	293.38	206.86	458.68	409.17	293.38	216.62	429.50	334.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	293.38	205.88	458.68	409.17	293.38	216.62	315.34	334.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	199.24	152.72	345.01	306.52	199.24	162.22	315.83	234.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199.36	152.72	345.01	306.52	199.36	162.22	315.83	234.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1110.37	1004.60	1004.60	1004.60	1110.37	1004.60	1004.60	1004.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				135.66				130.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic	1.79	1.52	3.43	3.05	1.79	1.61	3.14	2.23
	2. Diluted	1.79	1.52	3.43	3.05	1.79	1.61	3.14	2.23

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (<https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP>).
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) * - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited

Place: Navi Mumbai

Date: 30/01/2023

Sd/-
Mr. Sanjay Jashbhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN No. 01958033

MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Telangana.
CIN: L25200TG1985PLC005631. Ph No: 40300300, Fax No: 40300328. Email: ir@moldtekindia.com Website: www.moldtekgroup.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(₹ in Lakhs (Except for EPS))

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
Total Income from Operations	3687.56	3193.36	2267.07	9556.93	6635.03	9314.13	4111.62	3505.00	2462.14	10553.05	7203.99	10120.49
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1219.35	905.33	224.21	2541.67	1152.32	1780.87	1226.30	911.58	227.43	2557.20	1167.11	1798.10
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1219.35	905.33	224.21	2541.67	1152.32	1780.87	1226.30	911.58	227.43	2557.20	1167.11	1798.10
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	914.01	678.87	163.47	1901.28	848.85	1317.16	920.96	685.00	166.68	1915.60	859.18	1329.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1019.74	911.99	446.38	2235.95	1369.79	1747.41	1030.23	924.40	450.01	2271.59	1382.22	1769.46
Equity Share Capital	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85	564.85
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 2/- each												
a) Basic	3.24	2.40	0.58	6.73	3.01	4.66	3.26	2.43	0.59	6.78	3.04	4.71
b) Diluted	3.17	2.35	0.58	6.59	3.01	4.57	3.19	2.37	0.59	6.64	3.04	4.61